FIBRE-RESIN MONOCHROME SHADED

varnished | in- & outdoor | UV-resistant | frost-proof

APPLE

super extra

super extra plus

sculpture

sculpture plus
giant
double giant
titan
PEAR

super extra

sculpture

giant
double giant

CHERRY

medium plus

super extra

sculpture

giant

double giant

titan

?39cm|H32cm|7,7 kg

@47 cm|H37cm|12,5kg

@59cm|H46cm| 20 kg

@75cm|H62cm|40kg
?95cm|H80cm|70kg
?120cm|H120cm|100 kg

#200cm|H180cm

?38cm|H38cm|77kg

@58cm|H60cm|21 kg

#95cm|H100cm|80 kg

?#120cm|H134 cm (H 150 cmincl. stem) | 100 kg

@13 cm|H 10 cm| footprint 6 cm 10,7 kg

?®33cm|H30cm(H90cmincl. stem)| 6 kg

@50 cm|H50cm (H130cmincl. stem)| 12,7 kg

@80cm|H76cm(H229cmincl. stem - made of 2
screwable parts | upper part L92 cm | lower part L
91cm)|40kg

#120cm|H110cm(H 289 cmincl. stem | made of
2screwable parts | upper part L 115 cm | lower part
L130cm)| 100 kg

$220cm|H200cm

unit

1

stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

cast-bronze stem

stem

wood-stem

cast aluminium stem

wood-stem

cast aluminium stem

wood-stem

cast aluminium stem

cast aluminium stem

cast aluminium stem

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

drain hole

art-no

A39.12.40.0.3-

A39.12.40.1.3-

A47.12.40.0.3-

A47.12.40.1.3-

A59.12.40.0.3-

A59.12.40.1.3-

A75.12.40.1.3-

A95.12.40.1.3-

A120.12.40.13.-

A200.12.40.1.3-

art-no

P38.12.40.0.3-

P38.12.40.1.3-

P58.12.40.0.3-

P58.12.40.1.3-

P95.12.40.1.3-

P120.12.40.1.3-

art-no

€13.12.40.0.1-

(33.12.40.0.4-

(033.12.40.1.4-

(€33.12.40.0.1-

(€33.12.40.1.1-

(50.12.40.0.4-

(50.12.40.1.4-

€50.12.40.0.1-

(€50.12.40.1.1-

(080.12.40.1.4-

(120.12.40.14.-

(0220.12.40.14.-

colour-no

black: 14

fuchsia: 54

green shaded: 11
orange: 44

pink: 46

red shaded: 12
turquoise shaded: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

colour-no

black: 14

fuchsia: 54

green shaded: 11
orange: 44

pink: 46

red shaded: 12
turquoise shaded: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

colour-no

black: 14

bordeaux shaded: 48
fuchsia: 54

orange: 44

pink: 46

red shaded: 12
turquoise shaded: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

net RRP€
540

540
980
980
1.260
1.260
3.920
5.960
8.900
20.000
net RRP €
540
540
1.240
1.240
5.960
8.900
net RRP €
156
660
660
560
560
1.280
1.280
1.180
1.180

4.400

10.600

25.000



BANANA on iron pedestal covered with inox steel unit art-no
sculpture H80cm|@17cm|L71cm|24kg 1 B80.12.40.2.0.-
giant H120cm|@26cm|L107 cm|55kg 1 B120.12.40.2.0-
double giant H170cm|@34cm|L151 cm| 85kg 1 B170.12.40.2.0-

LEMON unit art-no
double giant L120cm|@80cm|80 kg 1 1120.12.40.0.0-

EGG unit art-no
medium plus H15cm|@9,5cm| footprint 5 cm 10,56 kg 1 £15.12.40.0.0-
extra H29 cm|@ 20 cm | footprint 10,5 cm 1 £29.12.40.0.0-
giant H90cm|@61,5cm|footprint 32cm| 13,5 kg 1 £90.12.40.0.0-
black fuchsia green shaded orange pink

turquoise shaded white yellow bordeaux shaded orange

colour-no

black: 14

fuchsia: 54

orange: 44

pink: 46

red shaded: 12
turquoise shaded: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

colour-no

black: 14

green shaded: 11
orange: 44

red shaded: 12
turquoise shaded: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

colour-no

black: 14
fuchsia: 54
green shaded: 11
jade: 28

orange: 44

pink: 46

red shaded: 12
turquoise: 43
white: 13

yellow: 17

red shaded

netRRP €
2.120

3.400

6.400

7.580

netRRP€

120

280

3.600

e

jade




